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PETT NOME
5 Donadonibus
400 DRAGONI
407 CAPRA
63 Pinca
401 TOMASSONI
507 Porcellini
404 GARIBBO
500 Lividini
1 Pirazzoli
307 DURANTI
525 Mazzoni
402 PICCINI
501 Sepe
305 LANINI
163 Bianchi
403 VERGAMINI
26 Gronchi

306 MALCONTENTI

61 Rovatti
200 GAMBERI
406 GELSOMINI
68 Callini
201 BORRA
126 PIRAZZOLI
29 Farina
70 Davies
526 Morara
215 FORTESCHI
211 DE MIN

COGNOME
Diego
FABRIZIO
GIACOMO
Stefano
EMANUELE
Emanuele
ANDREA
Giuseppe
Andrea
THOMAS
Gianpaolo
LEONARDO
Andrea
MASSIMO
Luigi
NICOLA
Michael
FABIO
Marcello
MARVIN RAY
CRISTIAN
Riccardo
DAVIDE
MATTIA
Emiliano
Luca
Cristian
LUCA
DAVIDE

TEAM

Alessi Racing Team
Alessi Racing Team

Team Adrenalinika

Alessi Racing Team

Green Team H30
Tartana Bike

San Marino Gravity Team

Team Adrenalinika
Green Team H3o0

Bike Strore Racing Team
Alessi Racing Team

Team Speed Point

Alessi Racing Team

Surfing Shop

Alessi Racing Team

UISP Massa

Bikeland Team Bike 2003
Surfin Shop Sport Promotion

Team Speed Point
Team Speed Point

ENTE CAT

uISP

FCI

FCI
UISP

FCI

FCI

UISP

UISP

FCI

FREE PASS
PRESTIGE
PRESTIGE
GIOVANI
PRESTIGE
FREE PASS
PRESTIGE
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
Expert
FREE PASS
PRESTIGE
FREE PASS
Expert
ESORDIENTI
PRESTIGE
FREE PASS
Expert
GIOVANI
FREE PASS
PRESTIGE
GIOVANI
SPORT
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
GIOVANI
FREE PASS
SPORT
SPORT

1' PROVA
0:03:42,01
0:03:43,59
0:03:48,71
0:03:49,75
0:03:57,32
0:03:48,60
0:03:54,01
0:03:50,15
0:03:53,24
0:03:49,86
0:04:08,29
0:03:51,40
0:03:52,71
0:03:57,90
0:03:58,09
0:03:58,55
0:03:59,67
0:03:58,23
0:03:57,52
0:04:03,30
0:03:58,14
0:03:58,39
0:03:58,55
0:03:58,92
0:04:00,83
0:03:59,07
0:03:59,86
0:03:59,81
0:04:02,78

2' PROVA
0:03:40,46
0:03:40,71
0:03:45,19
0:03:46,55
0:03:47,64
0:04:09,28
0:03:48,75
0:03:48,87
0:03:49,19
0:03:51,64
0:03:50,87
0:03:54,70
0:03:53,14
0:03:54,69
0:03:55,23
0:03:55,59
0:03:56,05
0:03:56,17
0:03:58,80
0:03:57,77
0:04:32,94
0:04:07,28
0:04:04,79
0:04:00,05
0:03:58,95
0:04:14,75
0:03:59,20
0:03:59,45
0:03:59,82

MIGLIORE
0:03:40,46
0:03:40,71
0:03:45,19
0:03:46,55
0:03:47,64
0:03:48,60
0:03:48,75
0:03:48,87
0:03:49,19
0:03:49,86
0:03:50,87
0:03:51,40
0:03:52,71
0:03:54,69
0:03:55,23
0:03:55,59
0:03:56,05
0:03:56,17
0:03:57,52
0:03:57,77
0:03:58,14
0:03:58,39
0:03:58,55
0:03:58,92
0:03:58,95
0:03:59,07
0:03:59,20
0:03:59,45
0:03:59,82



30
31
28
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

205 BOANINI
71 Morotti
405 CASTELLARI
125 GIOVANARDI
304 CERE'
309 DEL SARTO
216 SIMON
300 GAMBERINI
72 Pais
301 PERONI
75 Salamida
67 Spadoni
12 Boganini
210 FALCHI
504 Ricci
62 Bondi
502 Pasquali
302 MENETTI
219 TOGNONI
69 Venturi
308 MAIOLI
209 MASINA
512 Scatto
35 Righi
121 LANDINI
303 PIERGIOVANNI
17 Capraro
123 BELTRANDI
2 Ancherani
213 BRANCOLINI

ALBERTO
Devis
NORMAN
LUCA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO

SANDRO
MATTEO
Simone
GIACOMO
Gianluca
Riccardo
Gabriele

FRANCESCO
Marco
Alberto
Michele
ANDREA

RICCARDO
GianMarco
STEFANO

ALESSANDRO
Alessandro
Giorgio

MIRCO
DANILO
Vito
GIUSEPPE
Luca

FEDERICO

Il Fabbrino ASD
ASD Simon's Bike Team

Free Bike 65 ASD

Mangusta Bike Team
ASD Ferretti Green Team
Bike Station Filodiam

Bici Team Franci

Simon's Bike

Simon's Bike

Tartana Bike

Alessi Racing Team

San Marino Gravity Team
ASD Ferretti Green Team
Bike Station Filodiam
Ciclismo Bike

Green Team H30

Bike Station Filodiam

Team Adrenalinika
Team Speed Point

SPORT
GIOVANI
PRESTIGE
FREE PASS
Expert
Expert
SPORT
Expert
GIOVANI
Expert
GIOVANI
GIOVANI
UISP FREE PASS
SPORT
FCI FREE PASS
GIOVANI
FCI FREE PASS
Expert
SPORT
GIOVANI
Expert
SPORT
FCl FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
PROMO
Expert
UISP FREE PASS
FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
SPORT

0:04:00,41
0:04:01,59
0:04:00,67
0:04:01,04
0:04:01,32
0:04:02,68
0:04:03,03
0:04:03,55
0:04:09,98
0:04:05,23
0:04:04,58
0:04:24,02
0:04:08,64
0:04:04,48
0:04:04,77
0:04:04,97
0:04:05,54
0:08:35,72
0:04:06,69
0:04:06,44
0:04:07,40
0:04:06,98
0:04:06,98
0:04:07,34
0:04:13,52
0:04:21,41
0:04:07,77
0:04:13,36
0:04:08,61
0:04:09,54

0:04:00,17
0:04:00,18
N. ARR.
0:04:04,20
0:04:01,84
0:04:02,86
0:07:13,59
0:04:03,25
0:04:03,42
0:04:03,55
0:04:03,93
0:04:04,10
0:04:04,24
0:04:05,34
0:04:06,28
0:04:05,30
0:04:05,16
0:04:06,09
0:04:06,28
0:04:08,03
0:04:06,72
0:04:06,97
0:04:08,14
0:04:11,88
0:04:07,50
0:04:07,67
0:04:14,44
0:04:08,45
0:04:08,92
0:04:09,11

0:04:00,17
0:04:00,18
0:04:00,67
0:04:01,04
0:04:01,32
0:04:02,68
0:04:03,03
0:04:03,25
0:04:03,42
0:04:03,55
0:04:03,93
0:04:04,10
0:04:04,24
0:04:04,48
0:04:04,77
0:04:04,97
0:04:05,16
0:04:06,09
0:04:06,28
0:04:06,44
0:04:06,72
0:04:06,97
0:04:06,98
0:04:07,34
0:04:07,50
0:04:07,67
0:04:07,77
0:04:08,45
0:04:08,61
0:04:09,11



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

214 GARBINI

23 Serradimigni
503 Vannuzzini

66 Fiuzzi

36 Beltrandi
221 TANI

19 Giannini
217 MERLINI
513 Pedrech

27 Bonini

14 Montanari

65 Babini
203 BETTI
534 Masante
108 CAPICCHIONI
116 FRASSINETI
212 HORTON
218 DASCANIO

15 Guazzagni
206 MUNGOJANNIS
202 SPEZZANI
115 MASINA
112 ORLANDINI
532 Tosadori

22 Manenti
107 MUSSATI
204 FABRIZI
118 CECCHI

10 Meoni

4 Mutolo

GIANNI
Davide
Fabio
Mattia
Fabio

MARCO
Simone

MARCO
Matteo
Michel
Enrico
Luca

MAURIZIO
Andrea

FABIO

MARCO

ALAN

ANDREA
Nicola

GIORGIO

FABIO

STEFANO

PAOLO
Massimo
Stefano

ROBERTO

MAURO

MAICOL
Gabriele
Gianluca

Team Speed Point

Sport Bike Rig Design ASD
ASD Ferretti Green Team
Tartana Bike

Team Adrenalinika
Gumasio Mtb

Pol. Dil. Lavezzolese
Tartana Bike
Green Team H3o0

Green Team H3o0
Bikeland Team Bike 2003
Team Speed Point

Bike Station Filodiam

Green Team H3o0
Idita Bike Racing Team

Bici Team Franci

Idita Bike Raging Team

Il Fabbrino ASD

Il Fabbrino ASD
Alessi Racing Team

SPORT
UISP FREE PASS
FCl  FREE PASS
GIOVANI
UISP FREE PASS
SPORT
UISP FREE PASS
SPORT
FCl FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
GIOVANI
SPORT
FCl FREE PASS
PROMO
PROMO
SPORT
SPORT
UISP FREE PASS
SPORT
SPORT
PROMO
PROMO
FCl FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
PROMO
SPORT
PROMO
UISP FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS

0:04:09,21 0:04:19,13
0:04:12,21  0:04:09,65
0:04:09,90 0:04:14,72
0:04:11,41  0:04:10,01
0:04:10,05  0:47:23,13
0:04:10,10 0:04:16,29
0:04:10,59  0:04:11,27
0:04:16,20  0:04:10,75
0:04:10,97  0:05:38,14
0:04:18,03  0:04:11,18
0:04:11,47 SQ
0:04:11,76  0:04:15,91
0:04:11,78  0:04:13,28
0:04:11,96 N. ARR.
0:04:12,24  0:04:14,50
0:04:13,62  0:04:16,12
0:04:18,99  0:04:13,64
0:04:14,02  0:04:13,68
0:04:17,76  0:04:14,08
0:04:16,65 0:04:14,43
0:04:14,66 0:04:29,24
0:04:21,65 0:04:14,71
0:04:14,81 N. ARR.
0:04:18,35 0:04:15,22
0:04:16,68  0:04:15,25
0:04:15,30 0:04:19,66

0:04:15,86 N. ARR.

0:04:15,96

0:04:18,80

0:04:17,84 N. ARR.

0:04:24,82

0:04:18,90

0:04:09,21
0:04:09,65
0:04:09,90
0:04:10,01
0:04:10,05
0:04:10,10
0:04:10,59
0:04:10,75
0:04:10,97
0:04:11,18
0:04:11,47
0:04:11,76
0:04:11,78
0:04:11,96
0:04:12,24
0:04:13,62
0:04:13,64
0:04:13,68
0:04:14,08
0:04:14,43
0:04:14,66
0:04:14,71
0:04:14,81
0:04:15,22
0:04:15,25
0:04:15,30
0:04:15,86
0:04:15,96
0:04:17,84
0:04:18,90



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

220 LORENZINI

32 Cortesi

18 Giorgi

74 Ghini
164 Vannucci
208 CACIOLLI

21 Venturi
103 ALESSI
530 Scalise
119 SARTI
517 Casotto
109 RONDELLI
528 Faggiani
506 Fiuzzi
207 BEMPORAD
518 Bacchilega

13 Battaglia
127 LACCHINI
516 Cappellaro
162 Raimondi
535 Greci
101 PAVESI
520 Guardigli
533 Cossu

28 Brugaletta

20 Perujo
111 MEZZINI
505 Noccioli

34 Bertozzi
515 Panizzolo

DAVIDE
Davide
Matteo
Federico
Federico

LORENZO
Dante

ALESSANDRO
Giorgio

GUGLIELMO
Simone

SAMUELE
Fabio
Fabio

FABRIZIO
Alberto
Alessandro
SAMMUELE
Matteo
Lorenzo
Filippo
MARCO
Daniele
Daniele
Giovanni
Emiliano

STEFANO
Simone
Alessandro
Alberto

Free Bike 65 ASD

Team Speed Point

Bike Strore Racing Team
Ciclismo Bike

Alessi Racing Team

Tartana Bike
Bike Strore Racing Team
Tartana Bike

Alessi Racing Team

Alessi Racing Team
DueRuote Forli Rideforfun

ASD Ferretti Green Team

SPORT
UISP FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
GIOVANI
ESORDIENTI
SPORT
UISP FREE PASS
PROMO
FCl FREE PASS
PROMO
FCl  FREE PASS
PROMO
FCl  FREE PASS
FCl FREE PASS
SPORT
FCl FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS

FREE PASS
FCl  FREE PASS

ESORDIENTI
FCl  FREE PASS

FREE PASS

FCl FREE PASS
FCI  FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
PROMO
FCI  FREE PASS
UISP FREE PASS
FCI  FREE PASS

0:04:19,41
0:04:19,51
0:04:19,63
0:04:19,74
0:04:24,53
0:04:20,09
0:04:20,54
0:04:21,39
0:04:21,75
0:04:22,01
0:04:24,18
0:04:22,24
0:04:29,57
0:04:22,92
0:04:24,77
0:04:27,65
0:04:24,30
0:04:45,51
0:04:27,36
0:04:25,29
0:04:26,47
0:04:40,94
0:04:27,76
0:04:27,03

N. ARR.

0:04:27,94
0:04:28,04
0:04:28,21

N. ARR.

0:04:32,89

0:04:29,93
0:04:22,67
0:04:28,34
0:04:26,52
0:04:19,92

N. ARR.

0:04:23,67
0:04:24,34
0:04:21,48
0:04:26,00
0:04:22,14
0:04:23,27
0:04:22,77

N. ARR.

0:04:23,02
0:04:23,59
0:05:31,99
0:04:24,66
0:04:24,76
0:04:56,44
0:04:25,41
0:04:26,76
0:04:26,78
0:04:28,29
0:04:27,64
0:04:27,81
0:04:31,05
0:04:36,84
0:04:28,68
0:04:28,76

0:04:19,41
0:04:19,51
0:04:19,63
0:04:19,74
0:04:19,92
0:04:20,09
0:04:20,54
0:04:21,39
0:04:21,48
0:04:22,01
0:04:22,14
0:04:22,24
0:04:22,77
0:04:22,92
0:04:23,02
0:04:23,59
0:04:24,30
0:04:24,66
0:04:24,76
0:04:25,29
0:04:25,41
0:04:26,76
0:04:26,78
0:04:27,03
0:04:27,64
0:04:27,81
0:04:28,04
0:04:28,21
0:04:28,68
0:04:28,76



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

114 BANDIERA
529 Dusi

60 Migliorini
100 GUIZZARDI
531 Di Vinci
120 VICHI

73 Londi
508 Teriaca

30 Catellani
110 BOANINI

25 Mazzoni

64 Failla
509 Lazzari

9 Moretti

527 Conde

31 Storani
128 TRIPPA
166 Dini
536 Bottaro
122 LORENZONI
113 ORLANDINI

24 Errera
510 Capon
161 Maccaferri
165 Bagnatori
511 Cionini
106 SCANNAVINI
129 ANSALONI
117 TISI

51 Fossati

CLAUDIO
Mauro
Luca

ENRICO
Diego

GIORGIO
Sebastiano
Igor
Simone

ANDREA
Marco
Mattia
Alex
Emanuele
Carlos
Lorenzo

CRISTIAN
Alessandro
Claudio

GIUSEPPE

LUCA
David
Mauro
Mirco
Matteo
Davide

ANDREA

PATRIZIO

GRAZIANO
Irene

Alessi Racing Team

Team Speed Point
Gumasio MTB

Il Fabbrino ASD

Simon's Bike

Green Team H30

Team Adrenalinika

Bici Team Franci

Fuochi Fatui Dh Team

Alessi Racing Team

Team Adrenalinika
MTB il Viottolo
Alessi Racing Team

FClI

FCI

FCI

UISP

UISP

FCI

ulISP

FCI
UISP

FCI

uISP
FClI

FCI

PROMO
FREE PASS
GIOVANI
PROMO
FREE PASS
PROMO
GIOVANI
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
PROMO
FREE PASS
GIOVANI
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
PROMO
ESORDIENTI
FREE PASS
PROMO
PROMO
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
ESORDIENTI
ESORDIENTI
FREE PASS
PROMO
PROMO
PROMO
DONNE

0:04:29,60 0:04:31,03
0:04:40,37  0:04:30,04
N. ARR. 0:04:30,07
0:04:37,43  0:04:30,41
0:04:36,25  0:04:32,28
0:04:33,36  0:04:32,34
0:04:32,55 SQ
0:04:37,72  0:04:32,72
0:04:33,78  0:04:39,78
0:04:34,24  0:04:40,33
0:04:35,10  0:04:49,75
0:04:36,02  0:04:45,04
0:04:40,38  0:04:36,24
0:04:36,78  0:05:32,95
0:04:37,09 0:04:42,74
0:04:45,36  0:04:38,03
0:04:38,66  0:04:41,15
0:04:39,41 N. ARR.
0:04:40,07 0:04:41,49
0:04:41,60 0:04:41,20
0:04:44,09 0:04:41,80
0:04:43,11 0:04:51,91
0:04:44,29  0:04:54,92
0:04:44,91 0:04:45,33
0:04:45,39 N. ARR.
0:04:48,42 0:04:58,09
0:04:53,00 N. ARR.
0:04:55,05 N. ARR.
0:04:55,51 N. ARR.
0:05:07,35 0:04:57,12

0:04:29,60
0:04:30,04
0:04:30,07
0:04:30,41
0:04:32,28
0:04:32,34
0:04:32,55
0:04:32,72
0:04:33,78
0:04:34,24
0:04:35,10
0:04:36,02
0:04:36,24
0:04:36,78
0:04:37,09
0:04:38,03
0:04:38,66
0:04:39,41
0:04:40,07
0:04:41,20
0:04:41,80
0:04:43,11
0:04:44,29
0:04:44,91
0:04:45,39
0:04:48,42
0:04:53,00
0:04:55,05
0:04:55,51
0:04:57,12



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

3 Passarini
160 Juncos
519 Bianchini
104 PINCA

50 Bellei
514 Zago
6 Raimondi
7 Palmeri
37 Driol

105 SCANAVINI

8 Campioli
124 GHINI
16 Baroncini
52 Bianchin
11 Amicucci
33 Mattioli
102 CENTI
167 Rizzi

Luca
Duillio
Cosimo
GIUSEPPE
Sara
Lorenzo
Stefano
Marco
Claudio
MIRKO
Stefano
GIANPAOLO
Oscar
Anna
Juri
Alessandro
FABRIZIO
Mattia

Team Adrenalinika
Alessi Racing Team

Alessi Racing Team
Alessi Racing Team

Alessi Racing Team
Idita Bike RAcing Team

Idita Bike RAcing Team
Idita Bike Racing Team

Free Bike 65 ASD

Alessi Racing Team

Alessi Racing Team

UISP

FCI

FClI

UISP

ulISP

UISP

UISP

UISP

UISP
ulISP

FREE PASS
ESORDIENTI
FREE PASS
PROMO
DONNE
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
PROMO
FREE PASS
PROMO
FREE PASS
DONNE
FREE PASS
FREE PASS
PROMO
ESORDIENTI

0:05:07,74
0:05:25,27
0:05:05,42
0:05:06,79
0:05:04,37
0:05:09,96
0:05:27,10
0:05:07,64
0:05:12,22
0:05:14,18
0:05:16,97
0:05:15,99
0:05:42,68
0:05:45,50

N. ARR.

N. ARR.

N. ARR.

N. ARR.

0:05:00,62
0:05:01,72
0:05:02,08
0:05:03,75
0:05:04,35
0:05:04,89
0:05:04,93
0:05:11,97
0:05:07,91

N. ARR.
0:05:14,72
0:05:25,88

N. ARR.

sQ

N. ARR.

sQ

N. ARR.

N. ARR.

0:05:00,62
0:05:01,72
0:05:02,08
0:05:03,75
0:05:04,35
0:05:04,89
0:05:04,93
0:05:07,64
0:05:07,91
0:05:14,18
0:05:14,72
0:05:15,99
0:05:42,68
0:05:45,50

N. ARR.

N. ARR.

N. ARR.

N. ARR.



